
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0398 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Justice and
Safety

Passed

File created: In control:4/15/2024 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2024 6/5/2024

Title: Request approval to increase the spending authority - State Court, 22SS049A-KM, Substance Use
Disorder (“SUD”) monitoring in the amount of $160,000.00 with Avertest, LLC, (Richmond, VA) to
provide SUD monitoring services delivered via Aversys, a proprietary web-based application, drug
testing services and products for the Fulton County DUI Treatment Court. Effective upon BOC
approval to December 31, 2024.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AMENDMENT NO. 2 TO FORM OF AGREEMENT

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners6/5/2024 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

